BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LISsT DATED 01.08.2024,

SR.
No.

01

02
03

04

05

06

07

08
09
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25

CASE No.

ID No.291/2022

ID No.138/2022
ID No.292/2022

ID No.293/2022

ID No.148/2023

ID No. 20/2021

ID No.209/2022

ID No.115/2015
ID No. 30/2017
ID No.155/2018
ID No. 26/2019
ID No.258/2021
ID No.259/2021
ID No.260/2021
ID No.261/2021
ID No.262/2021
ID No.263/2021
ID No.264/2021
ID No.265/2021
ID No.266/2021
ID No.267/2021

ID No.268/2021

ID No. 93/2012
ID No. 94/2012

ID No. 95/2012

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

Sh. Ravi Kumar

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Matbar Singh
Sh. Satveer

Sh. Ashok Kumar
REJOINDER

Sh. Pawan Kumar

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

M.T.N.L. & Anr.

CB.SEE. & Anr.

M.T.N.L. & Anr.

M.T.N.L. & Anr.

D.IA.L & Anr.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Shanshah Alam

Smt. Rani Devi

EVIDENCE

Sh. Ram Gopal

Smt. Kamla

Ms. Harjeet Kaur

Sh. Manish Chauhan

Sh. Bhram Pal

Sh.Raj Kumar S/o Sh.Mohan Lal
Sh. Kailash Kumar

Sh. Raj Kumar S/o Munsi Thakur
Sh. Rahul

Sh. Rajender Singh

Sh. Bijendra Singh

Sh. Tinku

Sh. Vikram Singh

Sh. Devendra Singh

Sh. Praveen

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Kamrujama
Sh. Rampal Singh
Sh. Ghanshyam

DM.R.C. & Ors.

Parasar Bharti & Ors.

Union of India & Ors.
C.P.W.D.

Indian Oil Corporation & Ors.
Hotel Samrat & Anr.
Ministry of Culture & Ors.
Ministry of Culture & Ors.
Ministry of Culture & Ors.
Ministry of Culture & Ors.
Ministry of Culture & Ors.
Ministry of Culture & Ors.
Ministry of Culture & Ors.
Ministry of Culture & Ors.
Ministry of Culture & Ors.
Ministry of Culture & Ors.

Ministry of Culture & Ors.

Lord Krishna Textile Mills
Lord Krishna Textile Mills

Lord Krishna Textile Mills

REMARKS



26 D No. 96/2012 Sh. Yashpal Lord Krishna Textile Mills
27 |ID No. 08/2015 Sh. Dharam Pal Singh Lord Krishna Textile Mills
28 |ID No. 12/2017 Smt. Vimla Sangeet Natak Akademy
29 D No.114/2021 Sh. Om Prakash AlLMS.
30  |ID No.299/2022 Ms. Savita S.D.M.C.
31 ID No. 12/2023 Smt.Shanti Lal Sahani & 08 Ors. Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan
32  |ID No. 22/2023 Sh. Som Dutt 02 Ors. Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan
33 |ID No. 72/2023 Smt. Bhumika Chauhan & 02 Ors Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan
34 |ID No. 13/2023 Smt.Bhumika Chauhan & 03 Ors. Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan
FURTHER PROCEEDING
35 D No. 27/2020 Sh. Dharamjeet Jhanki l.L.T., STEP/TIEDA
36  [ID No. 28/2020 Sh. Devendra Kumar LI.T., STEP/TIEDA
37 D No. 29/2020 Sh. Hasibur Rehman l.L.T., STEP/TIEDA
38 D No. 30/2020 Sh. Shankar Yadav l.L.T., STEP/TIEDA
39 D No. 31/2020 Fatma LR’s of Late Sh. Akil l.L.T., STEP/TIEDA
FOR DIRECTION
40  |ID No.178/2021 Sh. Rohtas Singh L.I.C. of India & Anr.




