CAL	JSE LIST DATE	D 01.08.2024,	HEARING TIME 1	1.00 A.M. ONWAR
SR. No.	Case No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		CLAIM STATEMENT		
01	ID No.291/2022	Sh. Ravi Kumar	M.T.N.L. & Anr.	
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
)2	ID No.138/2022	Sh. Matbar Singh	C.B.S.E. & Anr.	
)3	ID No.292/2022	Sh. Satveer	M.T.N.L. & Anr.	
)4	ID No.293/2022	Sh. Ashok Kumar	M.T.N.L. & Anr.	
		REJOINDER		
)5	ID No.148/2023	Sh. Pawan Kumar	D.I.A.L. & Anr.	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION		
06	ID No. 20/2021	Sh. Shanshah Alam	D.M.R.C. & Ors.	
07	ID No.209/2022	Smt. Rani Devi	Parasar Bharti & Ors.	
		EVIDENCE		
)8	ID No.115/2015	Sh. Ram Gopal	Union of India & Ors.	
)9	ID No. 30/2017	Smt. Kamla	C.P.W.D.	
10	ID No.155/2018	Ms. Harjeet Kaur	Indian Oil Corporation & Ors.	
11	ID No. 26/2019	Sh. Manish Chauhan	Hotel Samrat & Anr.	
12	ID No.258/2021	Sh. Bhram Pal	Ministry of Culture & Ors.	
13	ID No.259/2021	Sh. Raj Kumar S/o Sh. Mohan Lal	Ministry of Culture & Ors.	
14	ID No.260/2021	Sh. Kailash Kumar	Ministry of Culture & Ors.	
15	ID No.261/2021	Sh. Raj Kumar S/o Munsi Thakur	Ministry of Culture & Ors.	
16	ID No.262/2021	Sh. Rahul	Ministry of Culture & Ors.	
17	ID No.263/2021	Sh. Rajender Singh	Ministry of Culture & Ors.	
18	ID No.264/2021	Sh. Bijendra Singh	Ministry of Culture & Ors.	
19	ID No.265/2021	Sh. Tinku	Ministry of Culture & Ors.	
20	ID No.266/2021	Sh. Vikram Singh	Ministry of Culture & Ors.	
21	ID No.267/2021	Sh. Devendra Singh	Ministry of Culture & Ors.	
22	ID No.268/2021	Sh. Praveen	Ministry of Culture & Ors.	
		<u>ARGUMENTS</u>		
23	ID No. 93/2012	Sh. Kamrujama	Lord Krishna Textile Mills	
24	ID No. 94/2012	Sh. Rampal Singh	Lord Krishna Textile Mills	

Lord Krishna Textile Mills

25

ID No. 95/2012

Sh. Ghanshyam

26	ID NI 06 (0010		- 11/2 1
26	ID No. 96/2012	Sh. Yashpal	Lord Krishna Textile Mills
27	ID No. 08/2015	Sh. Dharam Pal Singh	Lord Krishna Textile Mills
28	ID No. 12/2017	Smt. Vimla	Sangeet Natak Akademy
29	ID No.114/2021	Sh. Om Prakash	A.I.I.M.S.
30	ID No.299/2022	Ms. Savita	S.D.M.C.
31	ID No. 12/2023	Smt.Shanti Lal Sahani &08 Ors.	Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan
32	ID No. 22/2023	Sh. Som Dutt 02 Ors.	Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan
33	ID No. 72/2023	Smt. Bhumika Chauhan & 02 Ors	Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan
34	ID No. 13/2023	Smt.Bhumika Chauhan & 03 Ors.	Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan
		FURTHER PROCEEDING	
35	ID No. 27/2020	Sh. Dharamjeet Jhanki	I.I.T., STEP/TIEDA
36	ID No. 28/2020	Sh. Devendra Kumar	I.I.T., STEP/TIEDA
37	ID No. 29/2020	Sh. Hasibur Rehman	I.I.T., STEP/TIEDA
38	ID No. 30/2020	Sh. Shankar Yadav	I.I.T., STEP/TIEDA
39	ID No. 31/2020	Fatma L.R's of Late Sh. Akil	I.I.T., STEP/TIEDA
		FOR DIRECTION	
40	ID No.178/2021	Sh. Rohtas Singh	L.I.C. of India & Anr.